Industrial Panel PC
Features
· Aluminum die-casting chassis, fanless design
· Wireless Design
· 17 inch LED TFT LCD, capacitive touch
· Intel 10th Gen. Core I3/I5/I7 CPU
· 6*COM, 2*LAN, 4*USB3.0, 2*USB2.0
· AT & ATX Model

Industrial Panel PC
Industrial Panel PC
Packing List Ordering Information
1x UTC-S1792A UTC-S1792A-1: Intel i3-10110U Version
1x Power Adapter UTC-S1792A-2: Intel i5-10210U Version
Optional accessories UTC-S1792A-3: Intel i7-10510U Version
VESA Bracket Operating Systems
Power Cable 3-pin 200cm WIN7 32bit 64bit EN/CN
WIN10 32bit 64bit EN/CN
WIN11 32bit 64bit EN/CN